Sarasota Manatee MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2019/20 - FY 2023/2024

SR 684 FROM EAST OF 119TH ST WEST TO 86TH ST WEST

4365511 Non-SIS
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Prior Year Cost: 5,154,486
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 5,726,742
LRTP:

Project Description: SKID HAZARD OVERLAY

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Length: 1.953

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

From: EAST OF 119TH ST WEST
To: 86TH ST WEST

Phase Fund Code
PE

CST

PE

CST

CSsT

PRIOR YEAR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total

47,253
411
378,911
1,792,290
56,076
2,274,941

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

47,253

411
378,911
1,792,290
56,076
2,274,941




